

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1158 & 1159 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24882/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2010 in CWP No.13045/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SHYAM KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for intervention and office report)

Date: 13/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. John Mathew,AOR.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The applications for intervention shall be
considered by the Bench at the time of hearing of the
special leave petition.

Office to proceed further.
(Parveen Kr.Chawla) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master